
Knap Trail 2024
Trbovlje / 06.01.2024

详细评估
BERGANT Nikolaj

编号: 212

T`SREDNA

参赛类别:
T'Sredna od 36 do 55 M

总时间: 3:47:30

线路中排名: 45 (of 151)
线路最佳成绩: 2:35:36
类别中排名: 21(of 69)
该项目最佳时间: 2:46:40

中途成绩
检查站

Podmeja
Sv. Planina
Planinska vas
Cilj

分段
时间

2:07:58
1:00:55
23:22
15:15

名次
-

23
22
24
19

差值
-

31:50
18:15
7:19
3:56

名次
总成绩

47
45
46
37

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

41:25
19:51
7:19
3:56

总成绩
时间

2:07:58
3:08:53
3:32:15
3:47:30

名次
-

23
22
22
21

差值
-

31:50
49:35
56:54

1:00:50

名次
总成绩

47
46
46
45

总排名

差值
总成绩

41:25
1:01:16
1:08:24
1:11:54

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


