



BERGANT Nikolaj

□□: 212

T'Sredna od 36 do 55 M

		-	-					-	-		
Podmeja	2:07:58	23	31:50	47	41:25	:	2:07:58	23	31:50	47	41:25
Sv. Planina	1:00:55	22	18:15	45	19:51		3:08:53	22	49:35	46	1:01:16
Planinska va	23:22	24	7:19	46	7:19		3:32:15	22	56:54	46	1:08:24
Cilj	15:15	19	3:56	37	3:56		3:47:30	21	1:00:50	45	1:11:54

Timing by SPORTident